
Month Date Day Name of the festival / Commemorative Occasion 

 
April 

01.04.23 Saturday Utkal Diwas (Observation) 

07.04.23 Friday Good Friday 

14.04.23 Friday Maha Vishubha Sankranti/Dr B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 

22.04.23 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitre 

May 08.05.23 Monday  

Summer Vacation 
 

 

June 

17.06.23 Saturday 

20.06.23 Tuesday Ratha Yatra 

28.06.22 Wednesday Bahuda Yatra 

30.06.23 Friday Eid-ul-Azha 

July 28.07.23 Friday Muharrum 

 

August 

15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day (Observation) 

30.08.23 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

 

 
September 

05.09.23 Tuesday Teachers' Day (Observation) 

06.09.23 Wednesday Janmastami 

19.09.23 Tuesday Ganesh Puja (Observation) 

20.09.23 Wednesday Nuakhai 

29.09.23 Friday Birthday of Prophet Muhammad 

 

 

October 

02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Observation) 

20.10.23 Friday  
Puja /Autumn Break TO 

30.10.23 Monday 

 

 
November 

13.11.23 Monday Diwali 

14.11.23 Tuesday Children's Day (Observation) 

25.11.23 Saturday Bada Osha 

27.11.23 Monday Rasa Purnima / Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 
 

December 

05.12.23 Tuesday Prathamastami 

23.12.23 Saturday  

Winter Break TO 

30.12.23 Saturday 

 

 

January 

01.01.24 Monday New Year's Day 

15.01.24 Monday Makar Sankranti 

23.01.24 Tuesday Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti / Vir Surendra Sai Jayanti 
(Observation) 

26.01.24 Friday Republic Day (Observation) 

February 14.02.24 Wednesday Basant Panchami/ Saraswati Puja (Observation) 

 

 
March 

05.03.24 Tuesday Panchayati Raj Diwas 

08.03.24 Friday Maha Shivaratri 

25.03.24 Monday Dola Purnima 

26.03.24 Tuesday Holi 

29.03.24 Friday Good Friday 
 

Note: 

MAHALAYA 14.10.2023 (2ND SATURDAY)  
 
 DIWALI 12.11.2023 (SUNDAY) 


